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Academic Calendar 
For the session July 2018-June 2019 

 
COLLEGE EVENTS 

Date Events 

1st week of July,2019 

(Tentative) 
Beginning of new session Orientation of newly admitted B.A./B.Sc. first year 

student 

3rd week of July,2019 

(Tentative) 
Freshers’ Welcome by the Students’ Council (TBA) 

15.08.2018 Independence Day celebrations, flag hoisting (10 A.M) 

05.09.2018 Teachers’ Day celebration by all departments. 

1st week of October 

(Tentative) 
College Reunion Day 

1st week of December 
(Tentative) 

Annual Sports 

23.12.2019 College foundation day, flag hoisting at college campus (10 A.M.)  

26.01.2019 Republic Day flag hoisting at college campus (10 A.M.) 

10.022019 Saraswati Puja (Shree Panchami) 

19.02.1019 University Foundation Day, flag hoisting at college campus (10 A.M.) 

21.02.2019 International Language Day (Bhasha Dibash) celebration. 

09.05.2019 Rabindra Jayant (Organization of cultural program) 

3rd week of May 
(Tentative) 

Farewell programme of 3rd year students by the Students’ Union. 

 

COMMENCEMENT OF UG CLASSES 

1st year classes 1st week of July (Tentative)  

2nd year classes Within 7 Days from the completion of 1st year Examination. 

3rd year classes Within 7 Days from the completion of 2nd year Examination. 

      [For Laboratory based subjects classes begin after completion of Practical Examinations] 



EXAMINATION 

Test examination of 

B.A/B.Sc. Part-I,II & III 

last week of May (Tentative) To be Announce by College 

B.A/B.Sc. Part-I To be Announce by University of Gour Banga 

B.A/B.Sc. Part-II To be Announce by University of Gour Banga 

B.A/B.Sc. Part-III To be Announce by University of Gour Banga 

List of holy day for the session July 2018-June 2019 

Occasion  Holiday’s Date  Day  

Independence Day  15th August Wednesday 

ID-Ud-Zoha (Bakrid)  22nd August Wednesday 

Janmastami  3rd September Monday 

Muharram  21st September Friday 

Birth Day of Gandhiji  2nd October Tuesday 

Mahalaya  8th October Monday 

Puja Vacation October 15, 2018 to November 11, 2018 

Chhat Puja  13th November Tuesday 

Birth Day of Guru Nanak  23rd November Friday 

Fateha-Dowaz-Daham  19th December  Wednesday 

Christmas Day  25th December Tuesday 

Winter Recess (6 days) From December 26, 2018 to December 31, 2018. 

New Year day  1st January  Tuesday  

Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12th January  Saturday  

Birthday of Netaji  23rd January  Wednesday  

Republic Day  26th January  Saturday  

Saraswati Puja 10th February Sunday  Sunday  

Additional day in connection with 
Saraswati puja  

11th February  Monday  

University foundation day  19th February Tuesday  

Shivaratri  4th March  Monday  

Doljatra  21st March  Thursday  

Holi  22nd March  Friday  

Birthday of Dr. B. R Ambedkar  14th April  Sunday  

Bengali new year  15th April Monday  

Good Friday  19th April  Friday  

May day  1st May  Wednesday  

Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore  9th May  Thursday 

Buddha Purnima  18th May  Saturday  

Id-Ul-Fitar  5th June  Wednesday  

Sectional holidays 
Mahabir Jayanti  17th April  Wednesday (for Jain only) 

Easter Saturday  20th April  Saturday (for Christian)   

Karam puja To be notified later on. - 

 

      


